%Eiﬁwt Tournament Results: MIAA Jamboree #2 (Olivet)

MIAA Jamboree #2 (Olivet)
Bedford Valley CC
Tournament Dates. 09/15 - 09/15, 2015

Daily L ow Round

Battle Creek M|

T

1
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Calvin College
Hope College
Kaamazoo College
Trine University
Albion College
Adrian College
Olivet College
Alma College

293
297
303
315
319
321
334

+5

+9
+15
+27
+31
+33
+46

T1
T1
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T7
T7
T7
12
13
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17

1 Josh Gibson

Kade Hoeksema

Nick Ludka

Benjamin Hart
Jason Ziegler
Winton Munch
Ben Van Scoyk

Cody Knapp
David Smith

John Van Noord

Nick Hocker

Connor Maddalena

Justin Crow

Corey Bremigan

Phil Ritchie
Rob Holmes

Austin Tevlin

Brandon Turner
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Hope Col.
Hope Col.
Kalamazoo
Olivet
Calvin Col
Hope Col.
Calvin Col
Trine
Kalamazoo
Calvin Col
Adrian
Albion
Calvin Col
Trine
Kalamazoo
Alma Coal.
Trine
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71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
75
76
76
76
7
7
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T 17
T 17
T21
T21
T21
T 24
T 24
T 24
T 24
T 28
T 28

30
T31
T31
T31
T 34
T 34
T 34
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37

41

42

43
T 44
T 44
T 46
T 46

48

Connor Dwyer
Travis Veenhuis
Justin Leeds
Matt Silver

Sam Kuiper
Ben Kramer
Jm Chapman
Matthew Sherry
Mo Harb
Andrew Goble
Tyler Covell
Jordan Juday
Andrew Skibski
Jake Hinkle
Kevin Cross
Alec Genter
Brandon Rincon
Zak Hart
Brendan Trefil
Matthew Lumbantoruan
Tanor Blowers
Zachary Gray
Jake Maas
Joseph Richards
Kyle Bodkins
Ben Bloomfield
Nick Marsh
Alex Karapas
Dylan Searle
Bennett Schmitt
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Trine
Kalamazoo
Albion
Trine
Calvin Col
Hope Caol.
Albion
Olivet
Adrian
Hope Caol.
Albion
Adrian
Adrian
Albion
Hope Caol.
AlmaCaol.
Albion
Adrian
AlmaCaol.
Calvin Col
Olivet
Olivet
Olivet
Adrian
AlmaCaol.
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
AlmaCaol.
Olivet
AlmaCaol.

77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
81
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
93

+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+16
+17
+18
+18
+20
+20
+21
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Round: 1
Average Score: 309.38
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 8

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 79.83
Rounds Below Par: 3
Rounds Even Par: 3
Rounds Above Par: 42
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